
Pos. Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

STARTING FROM BARIER

1 104 UKR19940508 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRAINE

2 107 UKR19931215 GUSTAN Olena UKRAINE

3 110 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM

4 145 ITA 19840822 GUDERZO  Tatiana ITALY

5 136 ESP19900119 USABIAGA BALERDIAna EUSTRAK-EUSKADI

6 141 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN

7 143 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN

8 118 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND

9 121 POL19960717 RADZICKA Natalia POLAND

10 122 POL19930410 MORYTKO Natalia POLAND

11 134 POL19971007 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POLAND

STARTING FROM BLUE BAND

1 106 UKR 19910913 METALNIKOVA Inna UKRAINE

2 111 BEL19960117 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BELGIUM

3 144 ESP19770217 OLABERRIA Leire SPAIN

4 151 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA

5 142 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily GREAT BRITAIN

6 117 POL19861128 JASIŃSKA Edyta POLAND

7 114 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Małgorzata BOGO SZCZECIN

8 123 POL19960507 GRACZEWSKA Monika POLAND

9 129 IRL 19920426 McCURLEY Shannon IRELAND

10 146 ITA 19880714 FRAPPORTI Simona ITALY

SCRATCH 

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 04 - 05.07.2015

START LIST 

WOMEN  ELITE



Distance: 10 km, Time: 13,37  av. speed: 44,06 km/h

Pos. Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 141 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN

2 144 ESP19770217 OLABERRIA Leire SPAIN

3 114 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Małgorzata BOGO SZCZECIN

4 104 UKR19940508 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRAINE

5 118 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND

6 146 ITA 19880714 FRAPPORTI Simona ITALY

7 143 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN

8 136 ESP19900119 USABIAGA BALERDIAna EUSTRAK-EUSKADI

9 142 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily GREAT BRITAIN

10 151 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA

11 111 BEL19960117 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BELGIUM

12 129 IRL 19920426 McCURLEY Shannon IRELAND

13 106 UKR 19910913 METALNIKOVA Inna UKRAINE

14 134 POL19971007 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POLAND

15 110 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM

16 107 UKR19931215 GUSTAN Olena UKRAINE

17 117 POL19861128 JASIŃSKA Edyta POLAND

18 123 POL19960507 GRACZEWSKA Monika POLAND

19 145 ITA 19840822 GUDERZO  Tatiana ITALY

20 122 POL19930410 MORYTKO Natalia POLAND

121 POL19960717 RADZICKA Natalia POLAND DNF

RESULTS

SCRATCH 

WOMEN  ELITE


